MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OnctaHuns 101 My>xxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe knacc B1(S11)
08.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S11 FTAPUMOB UnbHyp 2000 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkoptocTaH 35.68 KMC 741
2. S11 KOBAJIb Makcum 1994 MCMK BopoHexckas o6nactb 36.42 KMC 700
3. S11 KAPHAYXOB Vropb 2003 MC MockBa 38.84 | 565
4, S11 MWHWBAEB Aligap 2000 KMC Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 39.00 | 557
5. S11 OHTEHTEEB OmuTpwnii 2003 | YamypTckas Pecny6nnka 39.15 | 548
6. S11 KO3bIPEB TleTp 1994 MC Pecnybnvka BawkopTocTaH 39.37 | 536
7. S11 F'YMEPOB Amup 2006 Pecnybnvka TatapcTtaH 43.90 Il 313
8. S11 MHLAKOB faHunn 1995 MC Mocksa 44.90 I 272

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuma 101, MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

OuncTtaHuns 101

MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

knacc B2(S12)

08.03.2021 Pesynbtarbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12 MAKAPOB PomaH 1984 3MC Mocksa 30.40 MCMK 776
2. S12 CA/®YTAVMHOB ApTyp 1997 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 30.88 MCMK 746
3. S12 TEMEPEB lNMaBsen 1994 MCMK Bonrorpagckas o6nactb 31.15 MCMK 729
4. S12 ®EJNOPUH Huknta 2003 KMC KpacHosipckuid kpavi 32.28 MC 656
5. S12 3BAMNMH Muxaun 2003 KMC Mocksa 32.97 MC 612
6. S12 TOPENOB Makcum 2003 MC Mocksa 33.49 KMC 579
7. S12 TKAJIEHKO Oner 1990 MCMK Hwxeropoackas obniacTb 33.50 KMC 578
8. S12 NMPYOYEHKO Bnagucnas 2002 KMC TromMeHcKast 061acTb 34.16 KMC 536
9. S12 KOYETKOB BborgaH 2005 PocTtoBckasi 06nactb 36.26 | 410
10. S12 CUHABCKU VisaH 2004 | MockBa 37.01 | 369
11. S12 CANNXOB bynart 2003 KMC Yamyptckas Pecny6nnka 37.16 | 361
12. S12 CAMOW/IOB Angpeii 2000 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 37.23 | 357
13. S12 CTENAHOB VBaH 2004 1 UensbuHckas ob6sacTb 38.65 Il 286

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuma 101, MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

OuncTtaHuns 101

08.03.2021

MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

knacc B3(S13)

Pesynbtatsl

1. S13
2. S13
3. S13
4. S13
5. S13
6. S13
7. S13
8. S13
9. S13
10. S13
11. S13
12. S13
13. S13

damunus, nvs

COTHWKOB Bnagnmup
OCUMNOB Cepreii
IYWWH Angpeli
CA®OHOB Butanuii
CO/IOMEHHWKOB AHatonui
MBAHOB Hukunta
MINCC Unesa
KY3bMWH Erop
ANVIMOB Taxu6
JOPOHWH Banepwii
MYCEMMN Makap
KYCKNNbAWH Oannap
XWTbHMKOB MupoH

I'p

2004
2004
1997
2002
2002
2006
2006
2004
1992
2000
2005
2003
2006

KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC

KomaHga

PocTosckas obnactb
Bonrorpagckast o6nactb
Tynbckast 06nacTb
Mocksa

KpacHosipckuid kpavi
KpacHosipckuid kpavi
Mocksa

Yamyptckasa Pecny6nuka
Pecny6nvka JarectaH
Mocksa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH
Camapckas obnacTtb

PesynbTat

28.36
30.47
32.75
32.95
33.42
34.39
34.65
35.84
36.43
36.69
37.03
42.50
45.17

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 900
MCMK 777
KMC 632
KMC 619
KMC 589

528
512
440
407
392
373
146

83
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuma 101, MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

Mecto damunnus, uma I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Paspsag Ouku IPC

EXH S13 LINBPHOK Butanuii 2001 Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 29.78 MCMK 819
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electronic time recording system
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region 11.03.2021 15:48 - CtpaHuua 4



MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHuma 102

08.03.2021

YXeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

knacc B1(S11)
Pesynstarbl

MecTto

1. S11
S11
S11
S11
S11

apwd

damunnus, uma

NYKbAHEHKO Aapbs
LUEBYEHKO AHacTacus
MOJIMKAPIMOBA Codcuns
PAXMMOBA Kamuna
BYNATOBA MuneHa

I'p

2002
1998
2002
2002
2003

KMC
MCMK

KMC

KomaHga

PocToBckas o6nactb
KpacHogapckuit kpaii
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH

PesynbTar

37.82
39.42
40.59
42.42
50.05

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 890
MCMK 823
MC 772
KMC 688
Il 356
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 102, XXeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

AncTtaHuns 102

08.03.2021

XKeHuwuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

knacc B2(S12)
Pesynbtatsl

Mecto

1. S12
S12
S12
S12
S12

apr LN

damunus, nvs

KPUBLNHA AHHa
3ABNMLUEBA AnekcaHgpa
NATPUUKASA Mapus
HEXOPOLUMX AHHa
KOBAJIEBA EBreHus

I'p

1996
2001
2002
1997
2004

MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC

KomaHga

Pecnybnvka BawkopTocTaH
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
MockBa-leH3eHckas obnacTb
BopoHexckasn obnactb
KpacHogapckuii Kpaii

PesynbTat

31.54
33.24
37.35
39.68
46.22

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 1012
MCMK 948
KMC 762
| 645
Il 340
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 102, XXeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

AncTtaHuns 102

XKeHuwuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

knacc B3(S13)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13 LLINPOYEHKOBA AHacTacus 1997 MC KamuaTckuii kpaw 35.83 MCMK 826
2. S13 OPOKWHA VpuHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 38.57 KMC 690
3. S13 KY3bMWHA AneHa 2006 KMC MockoBckas 06s1acTb 38.73 KMC 682
4. S13 HOBWKOBA KceHus 2005 | CapaTtoBckas o6nacTb 40.17 KMC 609
5. S13 ANHETAVHOBA UpuHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 42.55 | 491
6. S13 METW/b Japba 2002 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 50.20 195
7. S13 BOPOHbLKO Hatasba 2004 1 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 52.83 132
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electronic time recording system
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 103

My>xumHbl, 400m BO/bHbIA CTUIb

knacc B1(S11)

08.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S11 YANKUH Muxaun 1999 KMC PocTtoBckas o6nacTtb 5:08.81 | 709
50m: 32,51 32.51 150m: 1:53.11 41.92 250m: 3:13.46 39.30 350m: 4:32.19 38.60
100m: 1:11.19 38.68 200m: 2:34.16 41.05 300m: 3:53.59 40.13 400m: 5:08.81 36.62
2. S11 FTAPUMOB UnbHYp 2000 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 5:18.40 | 619
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:50.66 40.41 250m: 3:13.26 41.30 350m: 4:40.56 44.96
100m: 1:10.25 38.13 200m: 2:31.96 41.30 300m: 3:55.60 42.34 400m: 5:18.40 37.84
3. s11 OHTEHTEEB AmuTpwnii 2003 | YamypTckas Pecny6nunka 5:33.63 Il 474
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:00.98 42.71 250m: 3:25.21 41.98 350m: 4:50.97 43.36
100m: 1:18.27 40.63 200m: 2:43.23 42.25 300m: 4:07.61 42.40 400m: 5:33.63 42.66
4. S11 KAPHAYXOB WVropb 2003 MC Mocksa 6:31.55 85
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:16.69 50.09 250m: 3:58.82 51.15 350m: 5:42.04 52.94
100m: 1:26.60 46.37 200m: 3:07.67 50.98 300m: 4:49.10 50.28 400m: 6:31.55 49.51
DSQ S11 BEOPOHWNH OmuTpuii 2003 KMC MockoBcKas 06/1acTb
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyms 103, MyxunHbl, 400m BoNbHbIA CTWU/b

AuncTtaHuns 103

My>umHbl, 400m BOsibHBIA CTUSb

knacc B2(S12)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12 MYHbKO Cepreit 1981 3MC Mocksa 4:26.98 MC 790
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:37.96 33.89 250m: 2:46.83 34.42 350m: 3:54.67 33.59
100m: 1:04.07 33.18 200m: 2:12.41 34.45 300m: 3:21.08 34.25 400m: 4:26.98 3231
2. S12 E®PMOB Vropb 1995 MC Pecnybnvka BawkopTocTtaH 4:28.78 MC 773
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:37.77 34.14 250m: 2:47.01 34.47 350m: 3:55.84 34.65
100m: 1:03.63 33.03 200m: 2:12.54 34.77 300m: 3:21.19 34.18 400m: 4:28.78 32.94
3. S12 CAN®YTAVHOB ApTyp 1997 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkoptocTaH 4:36.72 KMC 692
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:42.36 35.14 250m: 2:52.79 35.39 350m: 4:01.91 34.43
100m: 1:07.22 34.83 200m: 2:17.40 35.04 300m: 3:27.48 34.69 400m: 4:36.72 34.81
4. S12 JINCULIKA CTenaH 2002 KMC Mocksa 4:41.87 KMC 637
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:43.57 35.85 250m: 2:54.71 35.80 350m: 4:06.98 36.10
100m: 1:07.72 35.41 200m: 2:18.91 35.34 300m: 3:30.88 36.17 400m: 4:41.87 34.89
5. S12 ®ENOPVH Hukuta 2003 KMC KpacHospckuii kpaii 5:17.14 I 281
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:48.32 41.22 250m: 3:12.50 42.45 350m: 4:37.48 42.94
100m: 1:07.10 36.91 200m: 2:30.05 41.73 300m: 3:54.54 42.04 400m: 5:17.14 39.66
6. S12 CUHABCKU VBaH 2004 | Mocksa 5:27.39 Il 201
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:55.04 40.97 250m: 3:19.99 42.72 350m: 4:46.52 43.12
100m: 1:14.07 38.71 200m: 2:37.27 4223 300m: 4:03.40 43.41 400m: 5:27.39 40.87
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyms 103, MyxunHbl, 400m BoNbHbIA CTWU/b

AuncTtaHuns 103

My>umHbl, 400m BOsibHBIA CTUSb

knacc B3(S13)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S13 COTHWKOB Bnagnmup 2004 KMC PocTtoBckasi obnactb 4:18.73 MCMK 803
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.34 32,52 250m: 2:40.10 33.84 350m: 3:47.67 33.56
100m: 1:00.82 31.60 200m: 2:06.26 32.92 300m: 3:14.11 34.01 400m: 4:18.73 31.06

2. S13 OCWMOB Cepreii 2004 MC Bonrorpagckas obnactb 4:43.15 KMC 542
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:38.95 35.82 250m: 2:52.79 37.20 350m: 4:07.00 36.74
100m: 1:03.13 33.22 200m: 2:15.59 36.64 300m: 3:30.26 37.47 400m: 4:43.15 36.15

3. S13 CA®OHOB Butanuii 2002 MC Mocksa 4:45.66 KMC 514
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.67 35.21 250m: 2:54.31 37.87 350m: 4:09.86 37.85
100m: 1:04.46 33.61 200m: 2:16.44 36.77 300m: 3:32.01 37.70 400m: 4:45.66 35.80

4. S13 'YK Tumodpei 2002 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 4:57.21 KMC 392
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:48.73 38.69 250m: 3:06.40 38.77 350m: 4:21.17 36.67
100m: 1:10.04 37.09 200m: 2:27.63 38.90 300m: 3:44.50 38.10 400m: 4:57.21 36.04

5. S13 CONOMEHHWKOB Anatonuii 2002 KMC KpacHospckuii kpaii 5:01.72 | 347
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:48.41 39.35 250m: 3:06.10 40.14 350m: 4:26.00 39.58
100m: 1:09.06 36.73 200m: 2:25.96 37.55 300m: 3:46.42 40.32 400m: 5:.01.72 35.72

6. S13 JEPELWIEB AHTOH 2005 | KpacHosipckuid kpaii 5:15.26 | 228
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:49.65 39.53 250m: 3:11.84 40.96 350m: 4:35.40 41.41
100m: 1:10.12 38.11 200m: 2:30.88 41.23 300m: 3:53.99 42.15 400m: 5:15.26 39.86

7. S13 MBAHOB Hukuta 2006 | KpacHosipckuii kpaii 5:28.64 Il 138
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:48.25 40.21 250m: 3:16.93 44.21 350m: 4:48.20 45.11
100m: 1:08.04 36.60 200m: 2:32.72 44.47 300m: 4:03.09 46.16 400m: 5:28.64 40.44

8. S13 ®EANOTOB Makcum 2005 | Mocksa 5:34.72 Il 106
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:03.17 45.30 250m: 3:31.01 44.41 350m: 4:58.45 42.02
100m: 1:17.87 42.01 200m: 2:46.60 43.43 300m: 4:16.43 45.42 400m: 5:34.72 36.27

9. S13 MUTPOLLKWNH ApTtem 2006 | CaparoBsckas o6nactb 5:36.13 I 99
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:55.45 44.45 250m: 3:27.14 46.23 350m: 4:56.23 44.68
100m: 1:11.00 39.07 200m: 2:40.91 45.46 300m: 4:11.55 44.41 400m: 5:36.13 39.90
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHumna 104

YKeHuwuHbl, 400m BO/bHbIN CTUNb

knacc B1(S11)

08.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S11 NYKbAHEHKO Aapbsa 2002 KMC PocTtoBckas obnactb 5:09.33 MCMK 952
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m:  1:52.26 39.51 250m: 3:12.36 40.19 350m:  4:31.01 39.83
100m:  1:12.75 37.72 200m:  2:32.17 39.91 300m: 3:51.18 38.82 400m:  5:09.33 38.32
DSQ S11 PAXNMOBA Kamnna 2002 KMC Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH
DSQ Sl11 LWEBYEHKO AHacTacus 1998 MCMK KpacHogapckuii kpai
DSQ S11 MOJIMKAPIMOBA Codinsi 2002 | CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
DSQ S11 BVKYNOBA AHacTtacus 2001 1 Camapckas obnacTtb

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OuncTtaHuma 104, XXeHuwmHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTWU/b

OuncTtaHuns 104

YKeHwmHbl, 400m BonbHbIl CTUb

knacc B2(S12)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12 3ABNMLUEBA AnekcaHgpa 2001 MC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 5:02.64 MC 681
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:52.78 38.15 250m: 3:09.16 37.18 350m: 4:25.89 38.34
100m: 1:14.63 39.76 200m: 2:31.98 39.20 300m: 3:47.55 38.39 400m: 5:02.64 36.75
2. S12 KPUBLNHA AHHa 1996 MCMK Pecnybnuka BalikoptocTaH 5:05.51 MC 653
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:52.06 38.78 250m: 3:09.34 38.13 350m: 4:28.36 39.18
100m: 1:13.28 39.07 200m: 2:31.21 39.15 300m: 3:49.18 39.84 400m: 5:05.51 37.15
3. S12 HEXOPOWWMX AHHa 1997 MC BopoHexckasn o6nactb 7:37.76
50m: 45.99 45.99 150m: 2:33.68 56.29 250m: 4:34.20 1:01.41 350m: 6:37.68 1:01.28
100m: 1:37.39 51.40 200m: 3:32.79 59.11 300m: 5:36.40 1:02.20 400m: 7:37.76 1:00.08
DSQ S12 KOBAJIEBA EBrenus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpaii
DSQ S12 NATPNUKAA Mapusa 2002 MC MockBa-lNeH3eHckasn ob61acTb

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OuncTtaHuma 104, XXeHuwmHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTWU/b

OuncTtaHuns 104

YKeHwmHbl, 400m BonbHbIl CTUb

knacc B3(S13)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13 LLINPOYEHKOBA AHacTacus 1997 MC KamuaTckuii kpaw 5:03.30 MC 680
50m: 35.03 150m: 1:52.45 39.67 250m: 3:09.63 38.29 350m: 4:26.33 38.20
100m: 1:12.78 200m: 2:31.34 38.89 300m: 3:48.13 38.50 400m: 5:03.30 36.97
2. S13 TAPAHCKASA Mogmuna 1997 KMC YenabuHckaa obnactb 5:25.77 | 459
50m: 35.22 150m: 1:54.80 41.12 250m: 3:19.90 42.69 350m: 4:44.82 42.05
100m: 1:13.68 200m: 2:37.21 42.41 300m: 4:02.77 42.87 400m: 5:25.77 40.95
3. S13 OPOKNHA VpnHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 6:02.55 Il 165
50m: 39.09 150m: 2:10.71 45.12 250m: 3:44.66 46.96 350m: 5:20.49 48.44
100m: 1:25.59 200m: 2:57.70 46.99 300m: 4:32.05 47.39 400m: 6:02.55 42.06
4. S13 ANHETAVHOBA MpnHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 6:12.70 Il 113
50m: 39.55 150m: 2:13.85 48.14 250m: 3:51.20 49.01 350m: 5:27.43 47.70
100m: 1:25.71 200m: 3:02.19 48.34 300m: 4:39.73 48.53 400m: 6:12.70 45.27
5. S13 KY3bMUWHA AneHa 2006 KMC MockoBckas 061acTb 6:23.67 I 71
50m: 41.35 150m: 2:19.84 50.03 250m: 3:59.59 49.83 350m: 5:38.62 49.61
100m: 1:29.81 200m: 3:09.76 49.92 300m: 4:49.01 49.42 400m: 6:23.67 45.05
DSQ S13 METW/1b Japba 2002 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 110

My>xxumHbl, 100m Battepdinsi

knacc B1(S11)

08.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S11 BEOPOHWNH OmuTtpuia 2003 KMC MockoBckas 061acTb 1:14.17 KMC 450
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m:  1:14.17 4157
2. S11 FTAPUMOB WNnbHYp 2000 MCMK Pecny6nuka balukopTtoctaH 1:19.99 | 245
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m:  1:19.99 42.77
3. s11 NEBAAHCKUW AmuTpnii 1996 KMC KpacHospckuii kpa 1:22.06 Il 187
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m:  1:22.06 46.51
4, S11 MWHWBAEB Aligap 2000 KMC Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 1:26.32 Il 98
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m:  1:26.32 48.13
5. S11 KAPHAYXOB Wropb 2003 MC Mocksa 1:50.95
50m: 50.70 50.70 100m:  1:50.95 1:00.25

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyms 110, MyxunHbl, 100m BaTttepdnsii

OuncTtaHumns 110

MyxuurHbl, 100m BatTepdnsii

knacc B2(S12)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S12 MAKAPOB PomaH 1984 3MC MockBa 1:00.35 MCMK 786
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:00.35 32.27

2. S12 CANDYTAVHOB ApTyp 1997 MCMK Pecnyb6nuka balwkopTocTaH 1:06.46 KMC 517
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:06.46 35.80

3. S12 E®MMOB Vropb 1995 MC Pecnybnvka BalwkopTocTaH 1:07.84 KMC 456
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:07.84 36.72

4. S12 JIICULIKWI CTenaH 2002 KMC Mocksa 1:08.93 | 410
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:08.93 36.10

5. S12 NMPYAYEHKO Bnagucnas 2002 KMC TroMeHcKast 06nacTb 1:09.84 | 372
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:09.84 37.86

6. S12 FTOPE/IOB Makcum 2003 MC Mocksa 1:11.19 | 320
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:11.19 40.94

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region

11.03.2021 15:48 - CtpaHuya 15



MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyms 110, MyxunHbl, 100m BaTttepdnsii

OuncTtaHums 110 My>umnHbl, 100m BaTtTepdnsii knacc B3(S13)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S13 'YK Tumodpbei 2002 KMC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:03.74 MC 608
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:03.74 34.20

2. S13 KY3bMWH Erop 2004 KMC Yamyptckas Pecny6nvka 1:04.12 MC 591
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:04.12 35.01

3. S13 IYLWWNH AHgpeit 1997 MC Tynbckas o6nacTb 1:06.24 MC 495
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:06.24 36.00

4. S13 BYKOB AHgpeii 1992 MCMK Camapckas o6nactb 1:08.30 KMC 405
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:08.30 37.84

5. §13 dOMUYEB Wnbs 2003 MC KpacHospckuii kpa 1:08.39 KMC 402
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:08.39 37.54

6. S13 JOPOHWH Banepwii 2000 MC Mocksa 1:09.58 KMC 353
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:09.58 38.33

7. S13 MANCC Unbsa 2006 KMC Mocksa 1:13.10 | 226
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:13.10 40.50

DSQ S13 OABbIAOB Oner 1999 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m

electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region 11.03.2021 15:48 - CtpaHuya 16



MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 111

XXeHwwHbl, 100m Battepdnsi

knacc B1(S11)

08.03.2021 Pesynstarbl

MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S11 MONIMKAPMNOBA Codcus 2002 | CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:26.03 MC 744
50m: 41.90 41.90 1:26.03 44.13

2. S11 BABAEBA AHHa 1997 MC Mocksa 1:46.01 Il 244
50m: 46.38 46.38 1:46.01 59.63

3. S11 BVKYNOBA AHacTtacus 2001 1 Camapckas obnacTtb 2:16.86 7

50m: 1:01.73 1:01.73

DSQ S11 LWEBYEHKO AHacTtacus
DSQ S11 PAXVMOBA Kamuna

2:16.86  1:15.13
1998 MCMK KpacHogapckuii kpai

2002 KMC Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyms 111, XXeHwmHbl, 100m Battepdinai

AuctaHumna 111

08.03.2021

YKeHwwmHbl, 100m BatTtepdnaii

knacc B2(S12)
Pesynbtatsl

Mecto

1. S12

2. S12

DSQ S12
DSQ S12
DSQ S12

damunus, nvs

KPUBLNHA AHHa

50m: 37.85 37.85 100m:

KOBAJIEBA EBreHusi

50m: 42.56 42.56 100m:

NATPNUKAA Mapus
HEXOPOLUMX AHHa
3ABNIMUEBA AnekcaHgpa

I'p KomaHga
1996 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH
1:22.17 44.32
2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpaii
1:39.44 56.88
2002 MC MockBa-lNeH3eHckasn obnacTtb
1997 MC BopoHexckasn o6nactb

2001 M™MC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1:22.17 Il 434

1:39.44 80

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyms 111, XXeHwmHbl, 100m Battepdinai

AuctaHumna 111

YKeHwwmHbl, 100m BatTtepdnaii

knacc B3(S13)

08.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13 MANKANOBA fapbs 1994 3MC MockBa 1:07.34 MCMK 844
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:07.34 37.26
2. S13 OPOKNHA VpnHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 1:30.12 Il 177
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:30.12 51.02
3. S13 BOPOHbLKO Hatasba 2004 1 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:57.67 2
50m: 53.11 53.11 100m: 1:57.67 1:04.56
DSQ S13 HOBWKOBA KceHus 2005 | CapaTtoBckas o6nacTb
DSQ S13 METW/b Japba 2002 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 201

09.03.2021

MyxuunHbl, 50m Bpacc

knacc B1(S11)
Pesynstarbl

1. SB11
2. SB11
3. SB11
4. SB11

DSQ SB11

damunnus, uma

BEOPOHWNH OmuTtpuia
JNIEBOAHCKNA OMuTpuii
FTAPUMOB UnbHyp
MHLUAKOB OaHunn
KAPHAYXOB Vropb

I'p

2003
1996
2000
1995
2003

KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC
MC

KomaHga

MockoBckast 06n1acTb
KpacHosipckuii kpai
Pecnybnvka bawkopTtoctaH
Mocksa

Mocksa

PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

36.18 MCMK 842
38.98 KMC 697
40.16 KMC 633
41.44 | 564

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuna 201, MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc

AvctaHuma 201 My»4mnHbl, 50m Bpacc knacc B2(S12)
09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. SB12 CAN®YTAMHOB Aptyp 1997 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 30.47 MCMK 969
2. SB12 CAJINXOB bynat 2003 KMC YamypTckas Pecny6nunka 33.38 MCMK 824
3. SB12 TKAJIEHKO Oner 1990 MCMK Hwxeropoackas o6nactb 33.76 MCMK 803
4. SB12 TOPENOB Makcum 2003 MC MockBa 34.93 MC 736
5. SB12 TMPYAYEHKO Bnagucnas 2002 KMC TroMeHckasa 06nacTb 35.70 MC 691
6. SB12  3BAMNH Muxaun 2003 KMC Mocksa 36.14 MC 664
7. SB12 CTEINAHOB WBaH 2004 1 UensbuHckaa obnacTb 39.25 | 483
8. SB12 CUHABCKWI NBaH 2004 | MockBa 39.77 | 454

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuna 201, MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc

AvctaHuma 201 My»4mnHbl, 50m Bpacc knacc B3(S13)
09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. SB13 HUWKNPOPOB Makcum 1990 MCMK CapartoBckas 0b6sacTb 31.83 MCMK 886
2. SB13 YK Tumodhen 2002 KMC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 33.08 MC 819
3. SB13 ®OMWYEB Wnbs 2003 MC KpacHosipckuii kpai 34.00 MC 766
4. SB13  AJNIMMOB Taxu6 1992 MC Pecnybnvka OarectaH 36.59 KMC 612
5. SB13 ®EJOTOB Makcum 2005 | Mocksa 37.26 | 572
6. SB13 NYCEINN Makap 2005 | CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 37.84 | 538
7. SB13 MUTPOLWKWH Aptem 2006 | CapaTtoBckas o6nacTtb 40.94 Il 366
8. SB13 [OABblAOB Oner 1999 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 44.25 220
9. SB13  KY3bMWH [AmuTpuii 2002 1 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 44.46 213
10. SB13  XWIbHVMKOB MupoH 2006 2 Camapckast o6nactb 44.56 209

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHumna 202

09.03.2021

XeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

knacc B1(S11)
Pesynstarbl

MecTto

1. SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11

apwd

damunnus, uma

NYKbAHEHKO Aapbs
NNTABPOBA VipuHa
BABAEBA AHHa
BVKYNOBA AHacTtacus
BYTATOBA MwuneHa

I'p

2002
1973
1997
2001
2003

KMC
MC
MC

KomaHga

PocToBckas obnactb
Bonrorpagckas obnactb
Mocksa

Camapckas obnacTtb
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH

PesynbTar

39.88
49.69
49.98
55.74
1:11.14

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 914
| 520
| 509
Il 304

43

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuna 202, XXeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

OvctaHuus 202 KeHLmHbl, 50m Bpacc knacc B2(S12)
09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. SB12 JIATPVUKAA Mapus 2002 MC Mocksa-eH3eHckan 06/1acTb 35.67 MCMK 953

2. SB12 HEXOPOLWWMX AHHa 1997 MC BopoHexckas 06nacTb 40.27 MCMK 765

3. SB12 3AB/IMLUEBA AnekcaHgpa 2001 MC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 41.67 MC 702

4. SB12 KOBAJIEBA EBreHus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpai 42.18 MC 679

5. SB12 KPWVBLUVMHA AHHa 1996 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 46.80 | 474

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region

11.03.2021 15:48 - CtpaHuua 24



MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuna 202, XXeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

OvctaHuus 202 KeHLmHbl, 50m Bpacc knacc B3(S13)

09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. SB13 WMPOUYEHKOBA AHacTtacus 1997 MC KamuaTckuii kpaw 40.63 KMC 847

2. SB13 [APOKWMHA VpuHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 40.68 KMC 845

3. SB13  METW/Ib fapbsa 2002 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 52.56 362
DSQ SB13 BOPOHbBKO Hartanbs 2004 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region

11.03.2021 15:48 - CtpaHuya 25



MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHuma 205

My>xumHbl, 100m BO/bHbIA CTUb

knacc B1(S11)

09.03.2021 Pesynstarbl

MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S11 FTAPUMOB UnbHyp 2000 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkoptocTaH 1:03.48 KMC 794
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:03.48 33.55

2. S11 YAVIKNH Muxamn 1999 KMC PocTtoBckas obnactb 1:04.83 KMC 744
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:04.83 33.48

3. s11 BOPOHWNH AmuTpuii 2003 KMC MockoBckas 0651acTb 1:06.11 KMC 696
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.11 34.74

4, S11 KOBAJIb Makcum 1994 MCMK BopoHexckas 06nactb 1:08.00 | 622
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:08.00 36.53

5. S11 MWHWBAEB Angap 2000 KMC Pecnybnvka BalwkopTocTaH 1:08.86 | 588
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:08.86 36.08

6. S11 QHTEHTEEB AmuTpuii 2003 | Yamyptckas Pecny6nvka 1:12.25 Il 458
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:12.25 37.65

7. S11 KAPHAYXOB Vropb 2003 MC Mocksa 1:18.41 I 252
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.41 41.98

8. S11 KO3bIPEB lMeTp 1994 MC Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 1:19.61 219
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:19.61 42.44

9. Si11 MHLWAKOB faHnnn 1995 MC Mockea 1:23.62 130
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:23.62 45.27

10. S11 F'YMEPOB Amup 2006 Pecnybnvka TatapcTaH 1:27.76 69
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:27.76 49.64

11. S11 NEBAAHCKNA Omutpuii 1996 KMC KpacHospckuii kpaii 1:27.88 67
50m: 41.22 41.22 100m: 1:27.88 46.66

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 205, MyxunHbl, 100m BoNbHbIA CTWUb

AuncTtaHuns 205

My>4mHbl, 100m BOsibHBIA CTUSb

knacc B2(S12)

09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S12 E®PMOB Wropb 1995 MC Pecnybnvka BawkopTocTaH 57.46 MC 765
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 57.46 29.38

2. S12 MAKAPOB PomaH 1984 3MC MockBa 57.89 MC 747
50m: 27.40 27.40 100m: 57.89 30.49

3. S12 JINCULIKAN CTenaH 2002 KMC MockBa 58.22 MC 734
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 58.22 30.76

4. S12 MYHBLKO Cepreii 1981 3MC Mocksa 58.76 MC 711
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 58.76 30.15

5. S12 CA/®YTAVMHOB ApTyp 1997 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 58.91 MC 704
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 58.91 30.63

6. S12 3BAMMH Muxaunn 2003 KMC Mocksa 59.67 MC 671
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 59.67 30.99

7. S12 FTOPENOB Makcum 2003 MC MockBa 1:00.77 KMC 623
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.77 32.15

8. S12 CANMNXOB bynar 2003 KMC Yamyptckas Pecny6nuka 1:03.16 KMC 519
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:03.16 32.75

9. S12 ®ENOPUH Hukuta 2003 KMC KpacHospckuii kpaii 1:04.19 | 475
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:04.19 33.97

10. S12 NMPYOYEHKO Bnagucnas 2002 KMC TroMeHcKast 061acTb 1:06.70 | 372
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:06.70 34.43

11. Ss12 CUHABCKUW ViBaH 2004 | MockBa 1:08.08 | 320
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:08.08 36.03

12. S12 KOUYETKOB BorgaH 2005 PocTosckas obnactb 1:08.80 I 295
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:08.80 36.99

13. S12 CTEMAHOB WBaH 2004 1 UensbuHckas obnacTb 1:17.03 89
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:17.03 41.80

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 205, MyxunHbl, 100m BoNbHbIA CTWUb

AvctaHuma 205 My>4mHbl, 100m BOsibHBIA CTUSb knacc B3(S13)

09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S13 COTHWKOB Bnagnmup 2004 KMC PocTtoBckasi obnactb 55.82 MCMK 818
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 55.82 29.02

2. S13 BYKOB AHgpeli 1992 MCMK Camapckas o6nactb 57.60 MC 745
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 57.60 30.26

3. S13 CA®OHOB Butanuii 2002 MC Mocksa 58.58 MC 703
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 58.58 31.08

4. S13 IYWWH Angpeli 1997 MC Tynbckas 06nactb 58.70 MC 698
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 58.70 31.24

5. S13 KY3bMWH Erop 2004 KMC YamypTckas Pecny6nunka 59.21 MC 676
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 59.21 29.99

6. S13 YTKWH ®dunuvnn 1988 MC Pecny6nvka bawkopTtoctaH 59.24 MC 674
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 59.24 31.88

7. S13 'YK Tumodoei 2002 KMC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 59.27 MC 673
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 59.27 31.28

8. S13 OCWIMOB Cepreii 2004 MC Bonrorpagckas obnactb 59.76 MC 651
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 59.76 31.52

9. S13 COJIOMEHHWKOB AHatonui 2002 KMC KpacHospckuii kpai 59.85 MC 648
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 59.85 31.58

10. S13 MANCC Wnbsa 2006 KMC Mocksa 1:03.09 KMC 505
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m:  1:03.09 33.10

11. S13 OPOHWVH Banepuii 2000 MC Mocksa 1:04.48 I 446
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m:  1:04.48 34.73

12. S13 MBAHOB Hukuta 2006 | KpacHosipckuid kpaii 1:04.71 | 436
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m:  1:04.71 34.62

13. S13 JOEPELIEB AHTOH 2005 | KpacHospckuii kpaii 1:05.35 | 410
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:05.35 34.68

14. S13 MWUTPOLLKNH ApTtem 2006 | CaparoBckas 06n1acTb 1:07.62 | 322
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m:  1:.07.62 35.26

15. S13 ®EAOTOB Makcum 2005 | Mocksa 1:13.46 I 148
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m:  1:13.46 39.47

16. S13 KYCKWNbAWH OaHnap 2003 2 Pecnybnvka BawkopTocTtaH 1:15.23 Il 112
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:15.23 40.29

17. S13 MYCEMMN Makap 2005 | CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:18.18 66
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m:  1:18.18 41.38

18. S13 KY3bMWH Omutpnii 2002 1 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:19.18 55
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m:  1:19.18 42.67

19. S13 XNNbHWKOB MupoH 2006 2 Camapckas obnacTtb 1:19.44 52
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m:  1:19.44 44.10

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 205, MyxunHbl, 100m BoNbHbIA CTWUb

Mecto damunnus, uma I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Paspsag Ouku IPC
EXH S13 LINBPHOK Butanuii 2001 Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 55.30 MCMK 838
50m: 26.25 26.25 100m: 55.30 29.05

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHumna 206

YKeHuwuHbl, 100m BOsbHbIN CTUNb

knacc B1(S11)

09.03.2021 Pesynstarbl

MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S11 NYKbAHEHKO Aapbsa 2002 KMC PocTtoBckas obnactb 1:07.33 MCMK 961
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:07.33 34.31

2. S11 LWEBYEHKO AHacTtacus 1998 MCMK KpacHogapckuii kpaii 1:11.95 MCMK 848
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:11.95 37.95

3. s11 MOJIMKAPIMOBA Codinsi 2002 | CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:14.39 MCMK 780
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:14.39 40.70

4, S11 PAXNMOBA Kamnna 2002 KMC Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 1:26.70 | 419
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:26.70 47.20

5. S11 BABAEBA AHHa 1997 MC Mocksa 1:28.81 | 363
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:28.81 46.88

6. S11 BUKY/NOBA AHacTtacus 2001 1 Camapckas o6nactb 1:41.81 115
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:41.81 52.86

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OncTtaHuma 206, XXeHuwHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTWU/b

AuncTtaHuns 206

YKeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUAb

knacc B2(S12)

09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S12 KPVBLUNHA AHHa 1996 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 1:01.39 MCMK 896
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m:  1:01.39 30.87

2. S12 NATPNUKAA Mapus 2002 MC MockBa-lNeH3eHckas 06nacTb 1:06.69 KMC 730
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m:  1:06.69 35.20

3. S12 3ABNIMUEBA AnekcaHgpa 2001 MC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:06.90 KMC 723
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m:  1:06.90 34.78

4. S12 HEXOPOLWMX AHHa 1997 MC BopoHexckast obnactb 1:34.89 54
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m:  1:34.89 49.34

DSQ S12 KOBAJIEBA EBreHus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpai

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OncTtaHuma 206, XXeHuwHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTWU/b

AuncTtaHuns 206

YKeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUAb

knacc B3(S13)

09.03.2021 PesynbTarhl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S13 MANKANOBA fapbs 1994 3MC MockBa 1:01.08 MCMK 913
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:01.08 32.05

2. S13 TAPAHCKAA Mogmuna 1997 KMC UensbuHckas ob6sacTb 1:05.89 MC 767
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:05.89 35.32

3. S13 OPOKNHA VpnHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 1:12.95 | 529
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:12.95 37.30

4. S13 ANHETAVHOBA WpuHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 1:15.16 | 456
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:15.16 39.77

5. S13 KY3bMUWHA AneHa 2006 KMC MockoBckas 061acTb 1:15.65 I 440
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:15.65 39.91

6. S13 HOBWVKOBA KceHus 2005 | CaparoBckas 06s1acTb 1:22.07 Il 259
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:22.07 45.26

7. S13 BOPOHbLKO HaTtasiba 2004 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:38.74 33
50m: 45.88 45.88 100m: 1:38.74 52.86

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHuna 407 My>xumnHbl, 4 X 100m Komnnekc cymma 49
09.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. Mockea Mockea 4:43.22
KAPHAYXOB Vrops +0,84 40.29 1:26.04 MAKAPOB PomaH +0,48 28.28 1:00.18
JINCULIKN CtenaH +0,70 36.03 1:14.95 MNYHbBKO Cepreii +0,77 29.71 1:02.05
2. KpacHospckuii kpai KpacHospckuii kpai 4:53.06
®EJOPVIH Hukuta +0,62 3451 1:12.89 ®OMWYEB Unbsi +0,73 31.92 1:10.64
NEBJAHCKWIA fmuTpuii 41.46 1:29.18 COJ/IOMEHHWKOB Anatonuii +0,57 28.78 1:00.35

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHumna 408 XeHwmHbl, 4 X 100m Komnnekc cymma 49
09.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. Mockea Mockea 5:59.07
[POKMHA VipuHa o1 MKANOBA [apbs 94
BABAEBA AHHa 97 NATPULIKASA Mapus 02

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 301

10.03.2021

My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii

knacc B1(S11)
Pesynstarbl

MecTto

1. S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11
S11

Noopwd

damunnus, uma

BEOPOHWNH OmuTtpuia
KOBAJIb Makcum
FTAPUTMOB UnbHyp
NEBAAHCKUW AmuTpuii
MWHWBAEB Aingap
KAPHAYXOB Wropb
MHLUAKOB OaHunn

I'p

2003
1994
2000
1996
2000
2003
1995

KMC
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC
MC

KomaHga

MockoBckas 061acTb
BopoHexckasn o6nactb
Pecnybnvka bawkopTtoctaH
KpacHospckuii kpai
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH
MockBa

MockBa

PesynbTar

32.45
32.82
33.30
34.38
34.68
36.85
38.39

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

|

|

587
561
528
455
435
305
228

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 301, MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdniai

OuncTtaHuns 301

10.03.2021

MyxuurHbl, 50m BaTTepdnsii

knacc B2(S12)

1. S12
2. S12
3. S12
4. S12
5. S12
6. S12
7. S12
8. S12
9. S12
10. S12
11. S12
12. S12

damunus, nvs

MAKAPOB PomaH
TEMEPEB lNaBsen
FTOPENIOB Makcum
CAVI®YTAMHOB ApTyp
E®PMMOB Vropb
TKAJIEHKO Oner
NMPYOYEHKO Bnagucnas
CANIMXOB bynart
3BAMMH Muxaun
KOYETKOB BborgaH
CAMOW/IOB Angpeii
CUHABCKNW Nean

I'p

1984
1994
2003
1997
1995
1990
2002
2003
2003
2005
2000
2004

3MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KomaHga

MockBa

Bonrorpagckast o6nactb
Mocksa

Pecny6nvka balukopTtoctaH
Pecny6nvka balukopTtoctaH
Hwxeropopckasa obnactb
TiomeHcKasa obnacTb
Yamyptckasa Pecny6nuka
Mocksa

PocTosckasn o6nacTb
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

Mocksa

Pesynbtatsl

PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
26.72 MCMK 873
28.41 MC 756
28.58 MC 744
29.08 MC 707
29.13 MC 703
30.23 MC 621
30.27 MC 618

32.11 KMC 483
32.19 KMC 477

35.05 Il 294
35.13 Il 289
35.30 I 280

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 301, MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdniai

OuncTtaHuns 301

10.03.2021

MyxuurHbl, 50m BaTTepdnsii

knacc B3(S13)

Pesynbtatsl

Mecto

©No bk wdN

9.
10.
11.
12.

DSQ

S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13

damunus, nvs

KY3bMWH Erop
BYKOB AHgpeii
IYWWH Angpeli
®OMUYEB Wnb#a
OPOHWVH Banepuii
CA®OHOB Butanuii
OABbIJOB Oner
MYCEMM Makap
PEANOTOB Makcum
KY3bMWH Omutpnii
XWNbHWKOB MwupoH
ANVMOB Taxub
MANCC Unbsa

I'p

2004
1992
1997
2003
2000
2002
1999
2005
2005
2002
2006
1992
2006

KMC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

MC
KMC

KomaHga

YamypTckas Pecny6nunka
Camapckas obnacTtb
Tynbckast 06nacTb
KpacHosipckuid kpavi
Mocksa

Mocksa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Mocksa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Camapckas obnacTtb
Pecny6nvka darectaH
Mocksa

PesynbTat

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

27.76 MCMK 856
27.78 MCMK 855

29.01 MC 772
29.12 MC 764
30.01 MC 701
31.02 KMC 628
33.03 | 484
34.35 | 396
36.54 Il 269
37.17 Il 237
43.43 51
1:02.01
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 301, MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdniai

Mecto damunnus, uma I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Paspsag Ouku IPC

EXH S13 LINBPHOK Butanuii 2001 Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 26.85 MCMK 912

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region 11.03.2021 15:48 - CtpaHuua 38



MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHuma 302

10.03.2021

XKeHwwHbl, 50m Battepdnsii

knacc B1(S11)
Pesynstarbl

1. S11
2. S11
3. S11
4. S11

DSQ Si1

damunnus, uma

MOJIMKAPMNOBA Codhus
NYKbAHEHKO [Lapbs
BABAEBA AHHa
BVKY/TOBA AHacTtacusi
LWEBYEHKO AHacTtacus

I'p

2002
2002
1997
2001
1998

KomaHga

I CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KMC PocTtoBckas o6nacTtb
MC Mocksa

1 Camapckas obnacTtb
MCMK  KpacHogapckuii kpai

PesynbTar

36.63
38.42
42.95
59.42

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 824
MC 742
| 529

68

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuus 302, XXeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsii

AncTtaHuns 302

YKeHwwmHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii

knacc B2(S12)

10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12 NATPNUKAA Mapwus 2002 MC MockBa-lNeH3eHckasn ob6acTb 31.43 MC 877
2. S12 KPVBLUNHA AHHa 1996 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 32.02 MC 848
3. S12 3ABNMLUEBA AnekcaHgpa 2001 MC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 33.96 KMC 749
4, S12 KOBAJIEBA EBreHus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpai 42.61 321
5. S12 HEXOPOLWWX AHHa 1997 MC BopoHexckas obnacTb 43.42 289

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuus 302, XXeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsii

OnctaHums 302 XeHuwuHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii knacc B3(S13)
10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13 LLINPOYEHKOBA AHacTacus 1997 MC KamuaTckuii kpaw 32.02 MCMK 876

2. 813 TAPAHCKASA Mogmuna 1997 KMC UensbuHckaa obnacTb 34.17 MC 770

3. S13 OPOKWHA VpuHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 35.43 KMC 704
4. S13 METW/b Aapbs 2002 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 47.98 172

5. S13 BOPOHbLKO HaTtasbsa 2004 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 53.45 71

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 303
10.03.2021

My>xunHbl, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue

knacc B1(SM11)
Pesynstarbl

MecTo damunus, nvs

1. S11SB1IMEBAAHCKUM Omutpuit

50m: 36.54
2. S11SB1IMHLUIAKOB faHunn
50m: 39.27

DSQ S11SB1I4HAMKWVH Muxawn
DSQ S11SB1IKAPHAYXOB UWropb
DSQ S11SB1IMWHWBAEB Aiigap

I'p KomaHga
1996 KMC KpacHosipckuii kpai

100m: 1:27.37 50.83 150m: 2:15.86 48.49

1995 MC MockBa

100m: 1:35.90 56.63 150m: 2:32.25 56.35

1999 KMC PocTtoBckasi obnactb
2003 MC Mocksa
2000 KMC Pecny6nvka balukopTtoctaH

PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

3:04.35 Il

200m: 3:04.35 48.49
3:20.19

200m: 3:20.19 47.94

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctaruna 303, MyxuunHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

OuncTtaHuns 303

MyxxunHbl, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue

Knacc B2(SM12)

10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12SB1:CANDYTANHOB ApTyp 1997 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 2:21.35 MC
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:07.41 36.26 150m: 1:45.86 38.45 200m: 2:21.35 35.49
2. S12SB1ZIMCULIKWI CTenaH 2002 KMC Mocksa 2:26.69 MC
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:10.93 39.65 150m: 1:53.23 42.30 200m: 2:26.69 33.46
3. S12SB1ZIOPEJ/IOB Makcum 2003 MC Mocksa 2:34.28 KMC
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:11.83 41.70 150m: 1:57.29 45.46 200m: 2:34.28 36.99
4. S12SB1zINMPYAYEHKO Bnagucnas 2002 KMC TioMeHcKasi 06nacTb 2:38.12 |
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:12.84 40.86 150m: 1:59.57 46.73 200m: 2:38.12 38.55
5. S12SB1zCUHABCKUIA NeaH 2004 | MockBa 2:55.94 Il
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:23.65 45.95 150m: 2:14.13 50.48 200m: 2:55.94 41.81
DSQ S12SB1ZIMYHbLKO Cepreii 1981 3MC Mocksa
DSQ S12SB1z3BArMMH Muxaun 2003 KMC Mocksa

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctaruna 303, MyxuunHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

OuncTtaHuns 303

MyxxunHbl, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue

Knacc B3(SM13)

10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13SB1:COTHWKOB Bnagnmup 2004 KMC PocTtoBckasi obnactb 2:18.99 MCMK
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:04.46 35.34 150m: 1:47.11 42.65 200m: 2:18.99 31.88
2. S13SB1Zr'YK Tumodpein 2002 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 2:21.48 MCMK
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:06.28 37.23 150m: 1:46.68 40.40 200m: 2:21.48 34.80
3. S13SB1:HUNKMNPOPOB Makcum 1990 MCMK Caparosckas obsactb 2:23.74 MCMK
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:11.83 40.47 150m: 1:50.43 38.60 200m: 2:23.74 33.31
4. S13SB1IYUWWH AHppeit 1997 MC Tynbckast 06nacTb 2:33.77 |
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:12.59 41.19 150m: 1:59.88 47.29 200m: 2:33.77 33.89
5. S13SB1:KY3bMWH Erop 2004 KMC YamypTckas Pecny6nunka 2:35.70 |
50m: 29.23 29.23 100m: 1:10.38 41.15 150m: 2:00.14 49.76 200m: 2:35.70 35.56
6. S13SB1:CA®OHOB Butanuii 2002 MC Mocksa 2:38.57 |
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:15.83 41.96 150m: 2:03.45 47.62 200m: 2:38.57 35.12
7. S13SB1:zOPOHWH Banepwii 2000 MC Mocksa 2:46.66 |
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:19.54 45,51 150m: 2:10.92 51.38 200m: 2:46.66 35.74
8. S13SB1:MUTPOLWKWNH ApTtem 2006 | CaparoBsckas o6n1acTb 2:48.36 |
9. S13SB1dEAOTOB Makcum 2005 | Mocksa 3:01.72 Il
10. S13SB13KN/IbHVNKOB MupoH 2006 2 Camapckas o6nactb 3:29.37
DSQ S13SB1zMINCC Unba 2006 KMC Mocksa

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHumna 304

KeHwmHbl, 200m KomnnekcHoe naasaHue

knacc B1(S11)

10.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S11SB11NYKbAHEHKO Oapbsa 2002 KMC PocTtoBckas obnactb 2:42.09 MCMK
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.80 42,11 150m: 2:03.87 44.07 200m: 2:42.09 38.22
2. S11SB1INOJINKAPMOBA Codus 2002 | CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 3:04.49 MCMK
50m: 44.60 44.60 100m: 1:29.27 44.67 150m: 2:23.56 54.29 200m: 3:04.49 40.93
3. S11SB1I15ABAEBA AHHa 1997 MC MockBa 3:33.01 |
50m: 48.72 48.72 100m: 1:45.54 56.82 150m: 2:46.33 1:00.79 200m: 3:33.01 46.68
4. S11SB11BNKYNOBA AHacTacus 2001 1 Camapckas obnacTtb 4:17.75
50m: 1:03.72 1:03.72 100m: 2:13.37 1:09.65 150m: 3:19.82  1:06.45 200m:  4:17.75 57.93
DSQ S11SB1IWLEBYEHKO AHacTtacus 1998 MCMK KpacHopapckuii kpaii

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 304, XXeHwmHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnaBaHue

AuctaHuna 304 XKeHwmHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue knacc B2(S12)
10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12SB1ZNATPULIKAA Mapus 2002 MC MockBa-lNeH3eHckasn ob6acTb 2:50.30 KMC
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:21.21 45.05 150m: 2:07.78 200m: 2:50.30 42.52
2. S12SB1ZzKOBAJIEBA EBreHus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpaii 3:16.15 Il
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m:  1:34.06 50.59 150m: 2:25.31 200m:  3:16.15 50.84

DSQ S12SB1Zz3ABJ/IMUEBA AnekcaHgpa
DSQ S12SB1zKPUBLUNHA AHHa
DSQ S12SB1zHEXOPOLUMX AHHa

2001 MC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

1996 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkoptocTaH

1997 MC BopoHexckast obnacTb

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 304, XXeHwmHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnaBaHue

AvctaHuua 304 XKeHwwmHbl, 200m KomniekcHoe nnasaHue knacc B3(S13)
10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13SB1iLUMNPOYEHKOBA AHacTtacus 1997 MC KamuaTckuii kpaw 2:43.08 MC
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:16.18 42.28 150m: 2:05.02 48.84 200m: 2:43.08 38.06
2. S13SB1:TAPAHCKAA Mogmuna 1997 KMC UensbuHckas ob6sacTb 2:52.02 KMC
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:26.22 48.70 150m: 2:14.34 48.12 200m: 2:52.02 37.68
3. S13SB1ZPOKMHA VpuHa 2001 KMC MockBa 3:07.86 |
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:30.37 50.53 150m: 2:23.24 52.87 200m: 3.07.86 44.62
4. S13SB1ZAVHETAVNHOBA VipuHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 3:22.01 Il
50m: 47.61 47.61 100m: 1:37.36 49.75 150m: 2:37.00 59.64 200m: 3:22.01 45.01
5. S13SB1:METW/Ib Oapbs 2002 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 3:50.54
50m: 51.42 51.42 100m: 1:54.39 1:02.97 150m: 2:58.79 1:04.40 200m: 3:50.54 51.75

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHuma 305

MyxuunHbl, 100m Ha cnnHe

knacc B1(S11)

10.03.2021 Pesynstarbl

MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S11 YAVIKMH Muxamn 1999 KMC PocTtoBckas obnactb 1:16.74 KMC 648
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:16.74 39.68

2. S11 FTAPUMOB WNnbHYp 2000 MCMK Pecny6nuka balukopTtoctaH 1:21.50 | 487
50m: 39.14 39.14 100m: 1:21.50 42.36

3. S11 KAPHAYXOB Wropb 2003 MC MockBa 1:25.70 | 355
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:25.70 44.83

4, S11 OHTEHTEEB OmuTpwnii 2003 | YamypTckas Pecny6nnka 1:25.77 | 353
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:25.77 45.18

5. S11 MWHWBAEB Angap 2000 KMC Pecnybnvka BalwkopTocTaH 1:27.46 Il 305
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:27.46 45.37

6. S11 KO3bIPEB lMeTtp 1994 MC Pecny6nvka balukopTtoctaH 1:27.90 Il 293
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:27.90 45.95

7. S11 F'YMEPOB Amup 2006 Pecny6nvka TatapctaH 1:43.78 41
50m: 45.57 45.57 100m: 1:43.78 58.21
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electronic time recording system
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Auctanuna 305, MyxuuHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe

OuncTtaHuns 305

MyxunHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

knacc B2(S12)

10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S12 MAKAPOB PomaH 1984 3MC Mocksa 1:04.48 MCMK 730
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m:  1:04.48 33.37

2. S12 CANDYTAVHOB ApTyp 1997 MCMK Pecnyb6nuka balwkopTocTaH 1:05.57 MC 689
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 10557 33.78

3. S12 TEMEPEB MNasen 1994 MCMK Bonrorpagckas obnactb 1:12.01 KMC 439
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m:  1:12.01 38.76

4. S12 NMPYOYEHKO Bnagucnas 2002 KMC TioMeHckasn 061acTb 1:12.86 KMC 408
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m:  1:12.86 37.87

5. §12 ®ENOPUH Huknta 2003 KMC KpacHospckuii kpa 1:13.09 | 400
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m:  1:13.09 39.03

6. S12 3BAMMH Muxann 2003 KMC Mocksa 1:14.58 | 348
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m:  1:14.58 39.01

7. S12 CUHSABCKNA Nean 2004 | Mocksa 1:24.04 I 110
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m:  1:24.04 43.11

8. S12 CTEIMNAHOB VBaH 2004 1 YenabuHckaa obnacTb 1:31.51 31
50m: 42.13 42.13 100m:  1:31.51 49.38
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Auctanuna 305, MyxuuHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe

OuncTtaHuns 305

10.03.2021

MyxunHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

knacc B3(S13)
Pesynbtatsl

Mecto

1. S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13
S13

©No bk wdN

damunus, nvs

COTHWKOB Bnagnmup
OCUMNOB Cepreii

CA®OHOB Butanuii
CONOMEHHWKOB AnaTtonuii
MIBAHOB Hukuta

OPOHWVH Banepuii
JOEPELLEB AHTOH
KYCKUNbAWH OaHunsap

I'p

2004
2004
2002
2002
2006
2000
2005
2003

KMC
MC
MC
KMC

MC

KomaHga

PocTosckasa o6nactb
Bonrorpagckast o6nactb
Mocksa

KpacHosipckuid kpavi
KpacHosipckuid kpavi
Mocksa

KpacHosipckuii kpaii
Pecnybnvka BalwkopTocTaH

PesynbTat

1:01.46
1:05.89
1:13.08
1:13.48
1:16.89
1:19.38
1:20.81
1:59.98

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 844
MC 680
| 405
| 390
| 279
Il 210
Il 175

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHumna 306

10.03.2021

YKeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnnHe

knacc B1(S11)
Pesynstarbl

MecTto

1. S11
S11
S11
S11
S11

apwd

damunnus, uma

NYKbAHEHKO Aapbs
LUEBYEHKO AHacTacus
MOJIMKAPIMOBA Codcuns
PAXMMOBA Kamuna
BYNATOBA MuneHa

I'p

2002
1998
2002
2002
2003

KMC
MCMK

KMC

KomaHga

PocToBckas o6nactb
KpacHogapckuit kpaii
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH

PesynbTar

1:19.30
1:23.24
1:25.83
1:33.09
1:52.06

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 939
MCMK 847
MCMK 780
KMC 576
Il 143

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 306, XXeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

AuctaHuna 306 >KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe knacc B2(S12)
10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12 KPVBLUNHA AHHa 1996 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 1:08.51 MCMK 939

2. S12 3ABNMLUEBA AnekcaHgpa 2001 MC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:12.98 MC 817

3. S12 HEXOPOWWMX AHHa 1997 MC BopoHexckas o6nacTb 1:29.97 Il 288

4. S12 NATPUUKASA Mapus 2002 MC Mocksa-lNeH3eHckasa 06nacTb 1:31.04 I 262

5. S12 KOBAJIEBA EBreHus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpai 1:33.20 Il 212

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region 11.03.2021 15:48 - CtpaHuua 52



MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 306, XXeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

OuncTtaHuns 306

XKeHuwuHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

knacc B3(S13)

10.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13 MNKATOBA [apbs 1994 3MC Mocksa 1:09.16 MCMK 938
2. 813 LLINPOYEHKOBA AHacTacus 1997 MC KamuaTckuii kpaw 1:17.06 KMC 710
3. S13 KY3bMWHA AneHa 2006 KMC MockoBckas 06s1acTb 1:26.04 | 421
4. S13 HOBWKOBA KceHus 2005 | CapaTtoBckas o6nacTb 1:28.85 Il 339
5. S13 OPOKNHA VpnHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 1:29.77 Il 314
6. S13 ANHETAVHOBA UpuHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 1:33.95 Il 213

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OncTtaHuns 401 My>XumHbl, 50mM BOsbHbIA CTUNMb knacc B1(S11)
11.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S11 FTAPUMOB UnbHyp 2000 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkoptocTaH 28.03 MC 836
2. S11 YAVIKMH Muxamn 1999 KMC PocTtoBckas obnactb 29.51 KMC 716
3. S11 BEOPOHWNH OmuTpuia 2003 KMC MockoBckas 061acTb 29.72 KMC 698
4, S11 MWHWBAEB Aligap 2000 KMC Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 32.44 | 464
5. S11 NEBAAHCKUW AmuTpuii 1996 KMC KpacHospckuii kpai 32.59 | 452
6. S11 OHTEHTEEB AmuTpwnii 2003 | YamypTckas Pecny6nunka 33.83 Il 353
7. S11 KO3bIPEB TleTp 1994 MC Pecnybnvka BawkopTocTaH 35.00 Il 271
8. S11 KAPHAYXOB Wropb 2003 MC Mocksa 35.26 I 254
9. S11 F'YMEPOB Amup 2006 Pecny6nvka TatapctaH 37.47 137

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 401, MyxunHbl, 50m BosibHbIA CTUIb

AuncTtaHuns 401

My>4mHbI, 50m BosbHbIA CTWb

knacc B2(S12)

11.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S12 3BAMMH Muxaunn 2003 KMC Mocksa 26.59 MC 741
2. S12 CA/®YTAVMHOB ApTyp 1997 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 26.66 MC 735
3. S12 FTOPENNIOB Makcum 2003 MC Mocksa 26.91 MC 712
4. S12 E®VMOB Wropb 1995 MC Pecny6nvka balukopTtoctaH 27.14 MC 690
5. S12 TKANEHKO Oner 1990 MCMK Hwxeropogackasa o6niactb 27.31 KMC 674
6. S12 ®EAOPUH Huknta 2003 KMC KpacHosipckuid kpavi 28.51 KMC 560
7. S12 KOYETKOB BborgaH 2005 PocTtoBckas o6nacTtb 30.06 | 417
8. S12 CUHABCKNA Nean 2004 | Mocksa 30.46 | 382
9. S12 CAMOW/IOB AHgpeii 2000 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 30.79 | 354
10. S12 CTENAHOB WBaH 2004 1 YensbuHckaa obnacTb 32.59 Il 221

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 401, MyxunHbl, 50m BosibHbIA CTUIb

AuncTtaHuns 401

My>4mHbI, 50m BosbHbIA CTWb

knacc B3(S13)

11.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13 COTHWKOB Bnagnmup 2004 KMC PocTtoBckasi obnactb 26.08 MC 798
2. 813 rYLWWMH Angpei 1997 MC Tynbckast 06nacTb 26.17 MC 791
3. S13 YTKWH ®unuvnn 1988 MC Pecnybnvka BawkopTocTtaH 26.23 MC 785
4. S13 CA®OHOB Butanuii 2002 MC Mocksa 26.34 MC 776
5. S13 BYKOB AHppeii 1992 MCMK Camapckasa o6nactb 26.36 MC 774
6. S13 'YK Tumodoei 2002 KMC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 26.67 MC 746
7. S13 KY3bMWH Erop 2004 KMC Yamyptckasa Pecny6nuka 27.13 KMC 704
8. S13 CONOMEHHVKOB AnaTtonuii 2002 KMC KpacHosipckuii kpai 27.17 KMC 700
9. S13 CMATIVH CrenaH 1991 MCMK PocToBckas 061actb 27.81 KMC 640
10. S13 OPOHWVH Banepuii 2000 MC Mocksa 28.22 KMC 601
11. S13 MANCC Wnbsa 2006 KMC Mocksa 28.44 KMC 580
12. S13 LOEPELLEB AHTOH 2005 | KpacHospckuii kpai 28.67 KMC 558
13. S13 ANTMMOB Taxu6 1992 MC Pecnybnvka OarectaH 28.95 | 532
14. S13 MBAHOB Hukuta 2006 | KpacHospckuii kpaii 29.85 | 449
15. S13 MNTPOLLUKWH Aptem 2006 | CaparoBsckas o6n1acTb 30.14 | 423
16. S13 ®EJNOTOB Makcum 2005 | Mocksa 31.30 I 325
17. S13 XWTbHMKOB MupoH 2006 2 Camapckas o6nactb 32.64 Il 229
18. S13 MYCEMMN Makap 2005 | CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 32.73 Il 223
19. S13 KYCKUNbAWH OaHnsap 2003 2 Pecnybnvka BalwwkopTtocTaH 33.91 Il 155
20. S13 KY3bMWH Omutpnii 2002 1 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 33.96 Il 153

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AnctaHuyus 401, MyxunHbl, 50m BosibHbIA CTUIb

Mecto damunnus, uma I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Paspsag Ouku IPC

EXH S13 LINBPHOK Butanuii 2001 Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 24.99 MCMK 889

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHumna 402

11.03.2021

YKeHuWwuHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUMb

knacc B1(S11)
Pesynstarbl

MecTto

1. S11

S11
3. S11
S11
5. S11

P

damunnus, uma

LUEBYEHKO AHacTacus
MONIMKAPMNOBA Codcus
BABAEBA AHHa
PAXMMOBA Kamuna
BVKY/TOBA AHacTtacusi

I'p

1998
2002
1997
2002
2001

MCMK

MC
KMC

KomaHga

KpacHogapckuit kpaii
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

Mocksa

Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH
Camapckas obnacTtb

PesynbTar

32.92
32.92
36.89
37.30
40.51

Pa3pag Ouku IPC

MCMK 836
MCMK 836
KMC 585
KMC 558
| 363
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OuncTtaHuma 402, XXeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTWU/b

AncTtaHuns 402 YXeHLWwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUb knacc B2(S12)

11.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. S12 KPVBLUNHA AHHa 1996 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 27.27 MCMK 944

2. S12 NATPNUKAA Mapwus 2002 MC MockBa-lNeH3eHckasn ob6acTb 29.32 MC 816

3. S12 3ABNMLUEBA AnekcaHgpa 2001 MC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 30.46 MC 736

4, S12 KOBAJIEBA EBreHus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpai 39.76 157
DSQ S12 HEXOPOLUMX AHHa 1997 MC BopoHexckasn o6nacTb

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system

Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OuncTtaHuma 402, XXeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTWU/b

AvctaHuus 402 YXeHLWwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUb knacc B3(S13)
11.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. S13 MANKANOBA fapbs 1994 3MC Mocksa 27.61 MCMK 943
2. 813 TAPAHCKASA Mogmuna 1997 KMC UensbuHckaa obnacTb 29.75 MC 810
3. S13 OPOKNHA VpnHa 2001 KMC Mocksa 32.39 | 623
4. S13 K)C3bMI/IHA AneHa 2006 KMC MockoBckas 06s1acTb 33.55 | 538
5. S13 AVHETAMHOBA VpuHa 2001 KMC MockBa 34.13 | 497
6. S13 HOBWKOBA KceHus 2005 | CapaTtoBckas o6nacTb 35.90 Il 378
7. S13 METW/b Aapbsa 2002 1 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 40.69 141
8. S13 BOPOHbLKO Hatasba 2004 1 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 41.31 121
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AuctaHuma 403

MyxumnHbl, 100m Bpacc

knacc B1(S11)

11.03.2021 Pesynstarbl

MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. SB11 BOPOHWH AmuTpwii 2003 KMC MockoBckas 061acTb 1:22.64 | 791
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:22.64 45.07

2. SB11 KOBAJIb Makcum 1994 MCMK BopoHexckas obnactb 1:27.51 | 675
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:27.51 46.95

3. SB11 TAPWMNOB NnbHYp 2000 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkoptocTaH 1:29.25 Il 633
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:29.25 46.85

4. SB11  NEBAAHCKWIA OmuTpwii 1996 KMC KpacHospckuii kpai 1:31.48 Il 579
50m: 41.97 41.97 100m: 1:31.48 49.51

5. SB11  3HTEHTEEB AmuTtpuii 2003 | Yamyptckasa Pecny6nuka 1:41.84 348
50m: 48.84 48.84 100m: 1:41.84 53.00

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OuctaHuna 403, MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc

AuncTtaHuns 403

MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc

knacc B2(S12)

11.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl

MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. SB12 CAN®YTAMHOB Aptyp 1997 MCMK Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH 1:07.90 MCMK 929
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:07.90 35.87

2. SB12 CAJINXOB bynat 2003 KMC Yamyptckas Pecny6nvka 1:12.02 MCMK 832
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:12.02 38.43

3. SB12  JINCULIKWI CTenaH 2002 KMC Mocksa 1:12.41 MCMK 822
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:12.41 38.60

4. SB12  TKAJIEHKO Oner 1990 MCMK Hwxeropoackas o6nactb 1:15.64 KMC 738
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:15.64 41.34

5. SB12 MNPYAUEHKO Bnagncnas 2002 KMC TroMeHcKast 06nacTb 1:18.00 KMC 675
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:18.00 42.24

6. SB12 TOPEJIOB Makcum 2003 MC Mocksa 1:21.24 KMC 587
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.24 43.24

7. SB12 CTENAHOB WBaH 2004 1 UensbuHckaa obnacTb 1:30.89 Il 345
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:30.89 49.50

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m
electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

OuctaHuna 403, MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc

AuncTtaHuns 403
11.03.2021

MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc

knacc B3(S13)
Pesynbtatsl

MecTo damunus, nvs

1. SB13 HUKMNPOPOB Makcum

50m: 32.24

2. SB13 TYK Tumodpeir

50m: 33.93

3. SB13 ®OMUYEB UnbAa

50m: 34.94

4. SB13 ®EAOTOB Makcum

50m: 38.88

5. SB13 MANCC Unbs

50m: 41.65

6. SB13  TMYCEINM Makap

50m: 40.26

7. SB13  MWUTPOLWWKWH ApTem

50m: 42.29

8. SB13  OABbIJOB Oner

50m: 45.94

9. SB13  XXWNbHNKOB MupoH

50m: 47.30

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

I'p KomaHga

1990 MCMK CapartoBckas 0b6sacTb
1:09.71 37.47

2002 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
1:12.73 38.80

2003 MC KpacHosipckuii kpaii
1:15.41 40.47

2005 | Mocksa
1:23.13 44.25

2006 KMC Mocksa
1:25.28 43.63

2005 | CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
1:28.86 48.60

2006 | CapaTtoBckas o6nacTtb
1:31.17 48.88

1999 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
1:36.19 50.25

2006 2 Camapckas obnacTtb
1:43.56 56.26

PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1:09.71 MCMK 879

1:12.73 MC 805

1:15.41 KMC 734

1:23.13 | 525
1:25.28 | 469
1:28.86 Il 381
1:31.17 Il 329
1:36.19 230
1:43.56 126

ORSS Dawn, swimming pool 50 m

electronic time recording system
Alge SwimTime
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHuna 404

>KeHwmHbl, 100m Bpacc

knacc B1(S11)

11.03.2021 Pesynstarbl

MecTto Pamunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC

1. SB11 NYKbAHEHKO Oapbsa 2002 KMC PocTtoBckas obnactb 1:22.06 MCMK 1045
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:22.06 43.36

2. SB11 BABAEBA AHHa 1997 MC Mocksa 1:53.52 Il 455
50m: 51.91 51.91 100m: 1:53.52 1:01.61

3. SB11 BUWKYJIOBA AHacTacus 2001 1 Camapckas obnacTtb 2:02.91 Il 287
50m: 57.39 57.39 100m: 2:02.91 1:05.52

4. SB11 BYNNATOBA MuneHa 2003 2 Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH 2:41.61 14
50m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 100m: 2:41.61 1:24.59

DSQ SB11 LWEBYEHKO AHacTacus

1998 MCMK KpacHopapckuii kpaii
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuna 404, XXeHwwmHobl, 100m Bpacc

OuncTtaHuns 404

XKeHuwuHbl, 100m Bpacc

knacc B2(S12)

11.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. SB12 NATPUUKAA Mapus 2002 MC MockBa-lNeH3eHckasn ob6acTb 1:22.03 MCMK 848
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m:  1:22.03 43.69
2. SB12 3AB/MUEBA AnekcaHgpa 2001 MC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:29.95 KMC 661
50m: 43.90 43.90 100m:  1:29.95 46.05
3. SB12 KOBAJIEBA EBreHus 2004 MC KpacHogapckuii kpaii 1:33.37 KMC 578
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m:  1:33.37 50.48
4. SB12 KPVBLUVHA AHHa 1996 MCMK Pecnybnuka BalikoptocTaH 1:42.66 I 365
50m: 48.90 48.90 100m:  1:42.66 53.76
DSQ SB12 HEXOPOLWWMX AHHa 1997 MC BopoHexckas 06nacTb
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

Ouctanuna 404, XXeHwwmHobl, 100m Bpacc

OuncTtaHuns 404

XKeHuwuHbl, 100m Bpacc

knacc B3(S13)

11.03.2021 Pe3ynbtatbl
MecTo damunus, nms I'p KomaHga PesynbTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. SB13 WMPOUYEHKOBA AHacTtacus 1997 MC KamuaTckuii kpaw 1:30.01 KMC 709
50m: 42.24 42.24 100m: 1:30.01 47.77
2. SB13  OPOKWMHA VpuHa 2001 KMC MockBa 1:32.46 | 650
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:32.46 48.00
3. SB13  AVHETAMHOBA WpuHa 2001 KMC MockBa 1:52.99 224
50m: 53.88 53.88 100m: 1:52.99 59.11
4. SB13 METW/b Oapba 2002 1 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 1:55.69 185
50m: 53.52 53.52 100m: 1:55.69 1:02.17
DSQ SB13 HOBWKOBA KceHus 2005 | CapaTtoBckast o6nacTb
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN

OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA

"®EAEPALUNA CMNOPTA CJIEMbIX"

UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)

8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHuma 405 My>XunHbl, 4 X 100m BonbHbIA CTW/b cymma 49
11.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. Pecnybnuka BawkopTocTaH Pecnybnvka BalwkopTocTaH 4:10.05
MUHUBAEB Aiigap +0,93 32.65 1:10.22 CA®YTLANHOB ApTyp +0,59 28.85 1:00.21
YTKWH dununn +0,65 28.38 59.91 E®VIMOB Wropb +0,61 28.45 59.71
2. PocToBsckas obnactb PocToBsckas obnactb 4:11.11
YANKMH Muxaun +0,94 32.30 1:07.86 CMATVH Crenan +0,04 27.47 59.84
KOUETKOB BorgaH +0,88 32.21 1:08.04 COTHVIKOB Bnagumup +0,44 26.66 55.37
3. KpacHospckuii kpa KpacHospckuii kpa 4:20.61
MBAHOB Hukuta +0,75 31.38 1:05.33 PELOPWH Hukuta +0,77 29.70 1:03.08
NEBAAHCKNA AmunTpuii +0,90 34.46 1:13.24 COJIOMEHHWKOB Anatonuii +0,44 27.86 58.96
4. Mocksa Mocksa 4:21.36
[POHWH Banepwii +0,73 29.41 1:03.38 MANCC Unbs +0,70 29.96 1:02.94
KAPHAYXOB Wropb 36.15 1:16.06 3BAMVH Muxann +0,63 28.17 58.98
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MUHWCTEPCTBO ®V/I3NYECKOIN KY/bTYPbI I CMIOPTA POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALN
OBLLEPOCCUNCKAA OBLLECTBEHHASA ®UN3KY/IbTYPHO-CMOPTUBHASA OPTAHU3ALINA
"OEAEPALUNA CIMNOPTA C/ENbIX"
UEMMWOHAT POCCUIW NO BMAY CNOPTA CIMOPT CNENbIX (ANCUWNNAVNHA NNABAHUE)
8-11 mapta 2021 TOJA, I'. YOA

AucTtaHumna 406 YKeHwmHbl, 4 x 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb cymma 49
11.03.2021 Pesynstarbl
MecTto I'p KomaHga PesyneTar Pa3pag Ouku IPC
1. Mockea Mockea 5:13.70
BABAEBA AHHa +0,75 41.51 1:28.63 AVHETAVHOBA WpnHa +0,98 35.05 1:14.06
NATPULIKAA Mapus +0,80 33.47 1:09.39 MUKANOBA [flapbs +0,63 40.30 1:21.62
2. CaHkT-lNeTepbypr CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 5:41.42
MOIVKAPTIOBA Codpust +0,70 35.99 1:16.16 BOPOHbBKO Hatanss +0,95 44.93 1:38.27
METW/b Japssa +0,92 45.36 1:32.03 3AB/IMLEBA AnekcaHapa +0,82 36.73 1:14.96
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